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ZAGREB (CROATIA) 2023

GENERAL SCHEDULE

14.6.2023

WEDNESDAY

TIME SLOT

PURATION || STARTING TIME - TYPE

scheduled
2:00 scheduled
2:00 scheduled
2:00 scheduled
2:00 scheduled
2:00 scheduled

TIME SLOT
DURATION

— 15'6'2023 ........

scheduled 9:00 - 11:30 |U13XTASZ R1 U13XTAS2R1 U13XTAS2R1 U13XTAS2R1 U13XTAS2R1 U13XT A S2R1

scheduled 14:15 - 16:45 ||U13XTASZ R2 U13XT AS2R2 U13XT AS2R2 U13XTAS2R2 U13XTAS2R2 U13XTAS2R

| 2:30 " scheduled 19:00 - 21:30 ||U13XTASZ R3 U13XT AS2R3 U13XT AS2R3 U13XT AS2R3 U13XT AS2R3 U13XT AS2R3

TIME SLOT

DURATION || crn bTiNe TIME - TYPE Tl T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8
0:25 scheduled 9:00 - 9:25 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BSGQR1
0:25 scheduled 9:25 - 9:50 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BSGQR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BSGQR1
0:25 scheduled 9:50 - 10:15 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13BS G QR1 U13GSGQR1
0:25 scheduled 10:15 - 10:40 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1
0:25 scheduled 10:40 - 11:05 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1
0:25 scheduled 11:05 - 11:30 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 U13GSGQR1 | U13GSGQR1 |U13BS G QR2|U13BS G QR2|U13BS G QR2|U13BS G Q R2/|U13BS G Q R2
0:25 scheduled 11:30 - 11:55 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2
0:25 scheduled 11:55 - 12:20 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G QR2
0:25 scheduled 12:20 - 12:45 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS G QR2 U13BS GQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2
0:25 scheduled 12:45 - 13:10 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2
0:25 scheduled 13:10 - 13:35 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2
0:25 scheduled 13:35 - 14:00 U13GS G QR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13GSGQR2 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3|U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3|U13BS G Q R3|U13BS G Q R3|U13BS G Q R3/|U13BS G Q R3/|U13BS G Q R3/|U13BS G Q R3
0:25 scheduled 14:00 - 14:25 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3
0:25 scheduled 14:25 - 14:50 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3
0:25 scheduled 14:50 - 15:15 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13BS G QR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3
0:25 scheduled 15:15 - 15:40 U13GS G QR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3
0:25 " scheduled 15:40 - 16:05 ||U136$GQR3 U13GS GQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3 U13GSGQR3
0:25 | 16:05 - 16:30 | SHORT BREAK
0:30 " scheduled 16:30 - 17:00 | U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XDR128 U13XD R128
0:15 | 17:00 - 17:15 | SHORT BREAK
0:30 " scheduled 17:15 - 17:45 | U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64  U13XD R64
0:30 " scheduled 17:45 - 18:15 | U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64 U13XDR64  U13XD R64
0:30 " scheduled 18:15 - 18:45 | U13XDR64 U13XDR64 UI13XDR64  U13XD R64
0:15 | 18:45 - 19:00 | SHORT BREAK
2:30 " scheduled 19:00 - 21:30 |U13XTA 1-4 SF U13XT A 1-4 SF U13XT A 5-8 SF U13XT A 5-8 SF U13XT A9-12SF U13XT A 9-12 SF |[(FE i - FEEEE: U13XT815—1SSFU13XT819—ZZSFU13XT819—ZZSF

TIME SLOT

DURATION

2:30 | scheduled 9:00 - 11:30 U13XTA5. U13XTA7. UI3XTA9. UI3XTA1ll. UI13XTA13. U13XTA15. U13XTA17. UI3XTA19. UI3XTA21. U13XTA23. U13XTA25. U13XTA27. UI3XTA25. UI13XTA27.
0:30 | scheduled 11:30 - 12:00 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 UI13XDR32 UI13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32

0:30 | scheduled 12:00 - 12:30 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 UI13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32 U13XDR32  U13XDR32

0:45 | scheduled 12:30 - 13:15 U13BSb R64 | U13BSb R64 | U13BSb R64 || U13BSb R64 | U13BSh R64 | U13BSb R64 | U13BSb R64 || U13BSb R64 || U13BSh R64 | U13GSb R64 | U13GSb R64 | U13GSbh R64 || U13GSh R64 | U13GSb R64
0:30 scheduled 13:15 - 13:45 U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 = U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 | U13BSR64 = U13BSR64 || U13BSR64

0:30 scheduled 13:45 - 14:15 U13GSR64 = U13GSR64 = U13GSR64 = U13GSR64 | U13GSR64 = U13GSR64 = U13GSR64 | U13GSR64

1:00 14:15 - 15:15 LUNCH BREAK

0:40 scheduled 15:15 - 15:55 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16 U13XDR16

0:30 scheduled 15:55 - 16:25 U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSh R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSh R32 | U13BSh R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSb R32 || U13BSh R32
0:30 scheduled 16:25 - 16:55 U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 @ U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSbR32 || U13BSb R32 || U13GSb R32 || U13GSb R32 || U13GSb R32 || U13GSb R32
0:30 scheduled 16:55 - 17:25 U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 | U13BSR32 U13GSbh R32 || U13GSh R32 || U13GSb R32 | U13GSb R32
0:30 scheduled 17:25 - 17:55 U13GSR32 = U13GSR32 = U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 @ U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 U13GSbh R32 || U13GSh R32 || U13GSb R32 | U13GSb R32
0:30 scheduled 17:55 - 18:25 U13GSR32 = U13GSR32 = U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 = U13GSR32 @ U13GSR32 | U13GSR32 U13GSbh R32 || U13GSh R32 || U13GSb R32 | U13GSb R32
0:35 18:25 - 19:00 SHORT BREAK

2:30 scheduled 19:00 - 21:30 U13XT FIN

2:30 21:30 - 0:00 VICTORY CEREMONY XT

SUNDAY 18.6.2023

TIME SLOT
DURATION

STARTING TIME - TYPE

0:30
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:30
1:00
0:45
0:45
0:15
0:30
0:15
0:30
0:30
0:30

scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

U13BSb R16
U13XD QF
U13GS R16
U13BS R16
U13GS QF

U13BS QF

U13XD SF

U13GS SF

U13BS SF

U13XD F

U13GSF

U13BSF

U13BSb R16
U13XD QF
U13GS R16
U13BS R16
U13GS QF

U13BS QF

U13XD SF

U13GS SF

U13BS SF

U13BSb R16
U13XD QF
U13GS R16
U13BS R16
U13GS QF

U13BS QF

U13BSb R16 | U13BSb R16 | U13BSb R16 | U13BSb R16 | U13BSbh R16 | U13GSh R16 | U13GSb R16

U13XD QF
U13GS R16
U13BS R16
U13GS QF

U13BS QF

U13GS R16

U13BS R16

U13GSR16 | U13GSR16 = U13GSR16
U13BSR16 | UI13BSR16 | U13BSR16
SHORT BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

VICTORY CEREMONY XD, GS, BS

U13GSbh R16
U13GSb R16
U13BSb QF
U13GSb QF
U13BSb SF

U13GSb SF

U13BSb F

U13GSbh R16
U13GSb R16
U13BSb QF
U13GSb QF
U13BSb SF

U13GSb SF

U13GSb F

U13GSbh R16

U13BSb QF

U13GSb QF

U13GSb R16

U13BSb QF

U13GSb QF



